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62 MINETT! ANTONELLA

63 DELLACASA MARINA ANNA M.

64 MILANI ALBERTO
65 FILIPPONE ROSALBA
66 PEDULLA' GABRIELLA
€ 67 SICILIANO CATERINA
68 GARBARINO LUCIANO
69 ODONE MARIA CLARA
70 DELLEPIANE LAURA
71 MACIS FRANCESCO
72 ROMANIELLO LUCIA
73 LEVRERI EMILIA
74 BRANDO GIOVANNA
¢ 75 COLOMBINI ROSA THEA
76 GRANDE ROSA
77 RATTO AGOSTINA
78 MEZZETTA MARIA LUISA
79 RORA' SIMONETTA
80 MANCUSQ MARIA RITA
81 MINETTI BRUNA
82 NOVELLI NADIA
83 POGGI ANNABELLA
84 GRANELLI MARTA
85 FADDA GIOVANNI
86 FALCO LETIZIA
87 CIARDULLO ROSA
88 PITTALUGA BERNARDO
89 BITTI MARIA MADDALENA
90 DIRANNO ROMANO
91 ARTALE ROSSANA
92 VIOTTI CARLA
93 BERTI BARBARA
94 BONGIOVANNI CARMELA
95 PROIETT! LUISA
96 COVELLI JOSE' LUIS
97 DENTONE MIRELLA
98 PATRUNI MARIA
99 FUGAZZI RITA
100 POLLICING MARIA CONCETTA
101 PETTAZZI GIAMPAOLO
102 CAFFERO ORIETTA
103 COGLIANDRO ANNA MARIA
104 PARODI ROSSANA
105 CALCAGNO MARIA STEFANIA
106 BARDANELLI GABRIELLA
107 LAURIA MAURIZIO
108 BUONGIORNO DONATA
109 MANCA PIETRO
110 FUCA GIUSEPPINA
111 CIMMINO ANTONIETTA
112 PIRRONE DANILA
113 ASCIONE ANNABELLA
114 CASTAGNOLA COLOMBO
115 PASTORINO ANNA
116 PORRATI FABIO

18/01/1966 (GE)
29/10/1954 (GE)
27/10/1959 (M)
16/02/1964 (GE)
16/04/1965 (GE)
14/04/1955 (RC)
16/08/1957 {GE)
16/05/1966 (GE)
29/08/1969 (GE)
22/06/1954 (CA)
26/03/1967 (PZ)
18/04/1963 {IM)
17/05/1967 (GE)
28/11/1954 (GR)
17/06/1956 (KR)
02/10/1960 (GE)
26/04/1962 (GE)
17/07/1962 (GE)
21/05/1958 (ME)
18/01/1966 {GE)
03/06/1967 (GE)
19/08/1968 (GE)
29/07/1954 (PR)
01/01/1963 {GE)
11/05/1955 (CS)
11/01/1959 (CS)
15/02/1959 (GE)
04/05/1964 (GE)
15/06/1957 (MT)
03/02/1962 (GE)
22/07/1955 (AL)
29/07/1963 (GE)
25/06/1965 (V)
05/08/1965 (GE)
02/05/1967 (EE)
13/09/1954 (GE)
08/12/1960 (PZ)
16/11/1961 (GE)
14/01/1962 (CL)
10/12/1968 (GE)
23/09/1956 {GE)
19/09/1961 (RC)
15/6/1965 {GE)
15/05/1968 (GE)
11/01/1974 {GE)
13/06/1963 {GE)
23/03/1951 (BA)
12/07/1953 (SS)
09/02/1957 (EE)
25/09/1955 (CA)
12/08/1967 (GE)
14/12/1954 (NA)
14/07/1960 (GE)
02/06/1961 (GE)
04/02/1967 (GE)

I.C. VALLE STURA
L.SC. CASSINI

CONVITTO COLOMBO

1.C. MARASSI

I.C. QUINTO-NERVI

.C. RIVAROLO

.C. COGORNO

I.C. VALLE STURA

.C. QUARTO

.C. MONTALDO

I.C. TEGLIA

i.C. ALBARO

I.C. PEGLI

1.S. LICETI

.C. RAPALLO

I.C. PEGLI

LICEO MARCONI-DELPINO
I.C. MADDALENA-BERTANI
LICEQ P. GOBETTI

L.C. VALLE STURA

I.C. MARASSI

LICEO MAZZINI

I.C. COGORNO

.C. PEGLI

1.C. RONCO SCRIVIA

I.C. RONCO SCRIVIA

1.C. QUINTO-NERVI

.C. TEGLIA

ITS C. ROSSELLI

1.S. FIRPO-BUONARROTI
L.SC. CASSINI

I.C. S. FRANCESCO DA PAGLA
|.C. RAPALLO-ZOAGLI

I.C. RONCO SCRIVIA

I.C. BUSALLA

I.C. SESTRI LEVANTE

i.S. MAJORANA-GIORGI

I.C. VALLI E CARASCO

1.C. SESTRI EST

I.C. SAMPIERDARENA

I.C. SESTRI LEVANTE

UCEo HALLoR - MEPIND
.C. S. FRANCESCO DA PAOLA
e VoA

|.C. OREGINA

|.C. TERRALBA

ITS C. ROSSELLI

I.C. BOGLIASCO-PIEVE-SORI
.C. SAN TEODORO

1.5. MAJORANA-GIORGI
LICEO M.L. KING

1.C. MADDALENA-BERTAN!
1.C. BOGLIASCO-PIEVE-SORI
I.C. VALLE STURA

.S. GASTALDI -ABBA
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